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Wettkampf-Nr. 8
200m Schmetterling Männer
Jahrgang 2000

Nicht am Start
Markus Engert 2000 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna ENM

Jahrgang 1999
Nicht am Start
Tom Bellmann 1999 SSV Freiberg ENM

Jahrgang 1998
1. Paulus Schön 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:36,26

Bezirksjahrgangsmeister 2011
01:11,50 02:36,26

2. Maurice Rothkegel 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:51,19
01:21,58 02:51,19

3. Julian Schröter 1998 SC Plauen 06 02:56,21
01:20,88 02:56,21

4. Oliver Leupold 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:58,61
01:19,75 02:58,61

5. Hannes Hötzel 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:08,76
01:25,00 03:08,76

Jahrgang 1997
1. Paul Hentschel 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:30,44

Bezirksjahrgangsmeister 2011
01:12,81 02:30,44

2. Clemens Rother 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:35,64
01:13,11 02:35,64

3. Felix Reinhardt 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:36,68
01:15,42 02:36,68

4. Thomas Rohmberger 1997 SV Zwickau 04 02:42,15
01:13,27 02:42,15

5. David Ludwig 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:54,66
01:21,57 02:54,66

Nicht am Start
Maxim Davydytchev 1997 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna ENM
Paul Wohlrabe 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 ENM
Markus Uhlemann 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 ENM

Jahrgang 1996
1. Erik Anke 1996 SC Plauen 06 02:38,66

Bezirksjahrgangsmeister 2011
01:14,57 02:38,66

2. Toni Wagner 1996 SC Plauen 06 02:38,71
01:15,15 02:38,71

Nicht am Start
Florian Jurke 1996 SC Chemnitz von 1892 ENM
Anton Hähnel 1996 SC Chemnitz von 1892 ENM

Jahrgang 1995
1. Fritz Herold 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:32,75

Bezirksjahrgangsmeister 2011
01:12,03 02:32,75
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Wettkampf-Nr. 8
200m Schmetterling Männer
Offene Wertung
1. Paul Hentschel 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:30,44

Bezirksmeister 2011
01:12,81 02:30,44

2. Fritz Herold 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:32,75
01:12,03 02:32,75

3. Clemens Rother 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:35,64
01:13,11 02:35,64

4. Paulus Schön 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:36,26
01:11,50 02:36,26

5. Felix Reinhardt 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:36,68
01:15,42 02:36,68

6. Erik Anke 1996 SC Plauen 06 02:38,66
01:14,57 02:38,66

7. Toni Wagner 1996 SC Plauen 06 02:38,71
01:15,15 02:38,71

8. Thomas Rohmberger 1997 SV Zwickau 04 02:42,15
01:13,27 02:42,15

9. Maurice Rothkegel 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:51,19
01:21,58 02:51,19

10. David Ludwig 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:54,66
01:21,57 02:54,66

11. Julian Schröter 1998 SC Plauen 06 02:56,21
01:20,88 02:56,21

12. Oliver Leupold 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:58,61
01:19,75 02:58,61

13. Hannes Hötzel 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:08,76
01:25,00 03:08,76

Nicht am Start
Tom Bellmann 1999 SSV Freiberg ENM
Markus Engert 2000 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna ENM
Maxim Davydytchev 1997 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna ENM
Paul Wohlrabe 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 ENM
Markus Uhlemann 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 ENM
Florian Jurke 1996 SC Chemnitz von 1892 ENM
Anton Hähnel 1996 SC Chemnitz von 1892 ENM


